
2023-2024 LAB CALENDAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    December 2022  
 

August 
Wednesday, August 30 – open house & orientation for Upper School students 
Thursday, August 31 – open house & orientation for Middle School students 
 
 

September 
Friday, September 1 – open house & orientation for Lower School students  
Monday, September 4 – Labor Day/school closed 
Tuesday, September 5 – Classes begin 
Monday, September 25 – Yom Kippur/school closed 
 

 

October 
Monday, October 9 – Indigenous Peoples Day/school closed 
 
 

November 
Wednesday- Monday November 22-27 – Thanksgiving Break/school closed 
Tuesday, November 28 – school re-opens 
 
 
 

December 
Thursday, December 7 – Noon dismissal for students 
Friday, December 15 – Noon dismissal 
Monday, December 18 – Tuesday, January 2 – Winter Break/school closed 
 
 

January 
Wednesday, January 3 – School re-opens 
Monday, January 15 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day/school closed 
 
 
 

February 
Friday, February 16 – Noon dismissal  
Monday, February 19 – Presidents’ Day/school closed 
 
 

March 
Friday, March 22 – Noon dismissal 
Monday, March 25 – Monday, April 1 – Spring Break/school closed  
 
 

April 
Tuesday, April 2 – School re-opens 
 
 

May 
Friday, May 24 – Noon dismissal 
Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day/school closed 
 
 

June  
Tuesday, June 11 – Noon dismissal for students 
Wednesday, June 12 – Noon dismissal for students  
Thursday, June 13 – All-school community service morning/noon dismissal for students 
Friday, June 14– Graduation  


